


E.Com Infotech Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads Fol-Cnt
%)
1 00 General Public 1924
26.695
1 04 Promoters-Ind 2
72.694
1 * STATUS-TOTATL * 1926
99.389
2 01 NRI-Rep 4
.034
2 02 NRI-Non-Rep 3
.024
2 * STATUS-TOTATL * 7
.058
4 09 Pvt Corp Bodies 26
.552
4 * STATUS-TOTATL * 26
.552

** GRAND-TOTATL * * 1959

100.000

(ECEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2016

(%)

98.213

.102

PAGE

1

Holding-Cnt

1342001

3654424



Name of the Company : E.Com Infotech Ltd.

Categories of Shareholders as on 30-Sep-2016

! ! CATEGORY ! No of Shares ! % of
Share !

! ! ! held ! holding

|

| e e e ————
—

'!A. ! Promoter (s) Holding ! !

!

| e e ————————————————————————
-—=!

! 1.! Promoter (s) ! !

|

! ! - Indian Promoters ! 3654424 !

72.694 |

! ! - Foreign Promoters ! 0 !

.000 !

! ________________________________________________________________________
—

! 2.! Persons acting in concert ! 0 !

.000 !

! ________________________________________________________________________
-—=

! ! Sub-Total ! 3654424 !

72.694 |

| e e
——

!B. ! Non-Promoters Holding ! !

! a.! Mutual Funds & UTI ! 0!
.000 !
! b.! Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company! !

! ! (Central/State Govt Inst/Non-Govt Inst) ! 0 !
000 !
! ¢c.! FII(s) ! 0!
.000 !
! ________________________________________________________________________
—_
! ! Sub-Total ! 0!
.000 !
! ________________________________________________________________________
-——1
! 4.! Others ! !



! a.! Private Corporate Bodies ! 27768 !
.552 !

! b.! Indian Public ! 1342001 !
26.695 !

! ¢c.! NRI/OCBs ! 2907 !
.058 !

! d.! Any-Other (Foreign-Companies) ! 0 !
.000 !

! ! Clearing Members ! 0!
.000 !

! ________________________________________________________________________
——

! ! Sub-Total ! 1372676 !
27.305 !

! ! Grand-Total ! 5027100 !

—

! Name,Number of shares held and percentage shareholding

|
! of entities/persons holding more than 1% is enclosed herewith
|

! Note : 2) No of holding
|

! Shares in (%)

|

|

!

! Total Foreign Shareholding 2907 058
|

Note: Shareholding pattern in the case of demated shares has been
prepared
based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 30-Sep-
2016



E.Com Infotech Ltd. (ECEQ S-) PAGE : 1
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2016

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
-Pan

12727317 1 04 ASHWIN CHAUDHARY 3512990 69.881
AADPC1494M

14390526 1 04 PRIYA CHAUDHARY 141434 2.813
AGZPC7440D



E.Com Infotech Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

(ECEQ S-)

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

-Pan

11440476 4
AABCI5580K
00000023 4
AAACW2 920N
12691085 4
AABCK5190K
10060240 4
AAACG4267G
00000177 4
AAACW2850M
000012 4
00003391 4
AAACAG6879J
00013430 4
AAACM8035G
00217535 4
AABCK5385J
20589107 4
AABCA6832G
00000031 4
AAACC3253A
00074686 4
AAACJ9169L
10000096 4
AAACB0764B
00007808 4
AABCJ3918N
00000010 4
AAECS9799R
00001881 4
AAACF4139J
10095924 4
AABCM1406A
13515421 4
07719863 4
AAACA70110Q
10000130 4
AAACS4487J
14592387 4
AAACL1087D
10361695 4
AACCCO0355P
10098630 4
AAACV7979E
10021569 4
AACCS8851N
10160640 4
AABCI3730R

09

09

09

09

09

09
09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09
09

09

09

09

09

09

09

IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES L
ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD
GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD
WELLWORTH SHARE AND STOCK BROKI

ANKUR CAPITAL MKTS P LTD
ANKUR CAPITAL MARKETS PVT LTD

MANUBHAI MANGALDAS.SEC.PVT.LTD
KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD
CENTURY FINVEST PVT LTD

JSEL SECURITIES LTD. (050) CLIEN
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. L
SHILPA STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD
SOVEREIGN NARIMAN BROKING PVT.L
MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

RATHI ROAD LINES PVT LIMITED
ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.
LARK CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
CALCUTTA BOWLING CLUB LIMITED
VERTEX SECURITIES LTD

SHAMROCK SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

INDUS PORTFOLIO PVT. LTD

As on 30-Sep-2016

PAGE : 2

HOLDG

10000

3449

3247

2401

1310

1000
1000

900

535

503

500

500

500

461

400

200

200

200
150

110

100

50

40

10

o

TO Cap

.199
.069
.065
.048
.026

.020
.020

.018
.011
.010
.010
.010
.010
.009
.008
.004
.004

.004
.003

.002
.002
.001
.001
.000

.000



10851718 4 09 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN EC 1 .000
AAACC1519P



E.Com Infotech Ltd. (ECEQ S-) PAGE : 3

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2016

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
-Pan

14210183 2 01 EDWIN GOMES 1000 .020
AKYPG1205F

31089199 2 02 NAMRATA MADEKA 1000 .020
AAGPW5677F

14009778 2 01 KHATEER JALEEL HAROON BASHA 500 .010
65327701 2 01 OM PRAKASH SHARMA 200 .004
BHYPS6982B

15260263 2 02 RATHI KONGOT 99 .002
BRAPR7296F

40729878 2 02 HARIDAS NAMDEORAO BALKI 95 .002
ABLPB4971H

10117804 2 01 MEENA SURANA 13 .000
AJDPS3732M



E.Com Infotech Ltd. (ECEQ S-) PAGE : 4
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2016

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

FOL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG % Cap Category
000665 SAVITRI MANGHNANT 252300 5.019 Indian
Public

12727317 ASHWIN CHAUDHARY 3512990 69.881 Indian
Promoter

14390526 PRIYA CHAUDHARY 141434 2.813 Indian
Promoter

000003 [ 01.000% ] & above holders 3906724 77.713



E.Com Infotech Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

List of Top

(100)

(ECEQ S-)

Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

-Pan

12727317 1
AADPC1494M
000665 1
14390526 1
AGZPC7440D
11118958 1
AQDPP6647D
000801 1
00152221 1
AGYPC9947N
00001592 1
AGMPG0589J
11026740 1
AASPJ3640H
000786 1
10012875 1
AAZPJ2735N
10146204 1
AJXPGO0752B
10533029 1
AAZPS8991D
11440476 4
AABCI5580K
000468 1
00099896 1
AOPPJ1530H
28575462 1
ADFPJ6971K
10012890 1
AEGPS6613F
000705 1
00008760 1
AAAPT9609A
001645 1
00030475 1
ABLPC3963G
11376439 1
AACPS7073H
003142 1
00152181 1
ACPPM1777M
000475 1
10150717 1
ACAPA6471H
000784 1
00005152 1
AACPM3154H
00181699 1
AAAHT7998G
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00

00
00

00

00
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00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

ASHWIN CHAUDHARY

SAVITRI MANGHNANI
PRIYA CHAUDHARY

PATEL VINIT KALUBHAT

KAMINI R JOGANI

BHAVNABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI CHITA

SAHIL GUPTA

BABULAL JAIN

KAMINI R JOGANI
PRITTY DEVI SARAWAGI

GYAN CHAND GUPTA

MAYANK M SHAH

IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES L

MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
VIDYA S JONNALAGADDA

MANISH KUMAR JAIN

SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI

SNEHLATA GOLCHHA
SHANTILAL DAMJI THAKKAR

MANISHA NATAVARLAL CHOTAI
MANISHA NATVARLAL CHOTAI

KISHORE SANGHVI

PRAKASH HIMATLAL SHAH
RAJESH RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA

MANSUKHALAL KALARIYA HUF
RAJENDRA RAMESHWER AGARWAL

BHARAT N VORA
BAKUL RAMESH MISTRY

TINESH M GALA . HUF

As on 30-Sep-2016

PAGE : 5

HOLDG

3512990

252300
141434

50000

38600
20784

15000

13715

13600
12402

10000

10000

10000

9200
8935

8324

7691

7500
7358

7000
6632

6400

6000
5994

5500
5305

5100
5000

5000

o°

TO

69.

()}

Cap

881

.019
.813

.995

.768
.413

.298

.273

.271
.247

.199

.199

.199

.183
.178

.166

.153

.149
.146

.139
.132

.127

.119
.119

.109
.106

.101
.099

.099



12541081 1
AAAPASQOL7F
01221277 1
AMUPG7852N
000176 1
11027068 1
ABKPK2567R
000128 1
001010 1
003260 1
001626 1
00040423 1
AAMPNO799F
10621776 1
ACEPG1435D
00152194 1
ACKPM8889R
000790 1
001676
000219
000247
000410
10004684 1
ASNPS9310A
000172 1
000465 1
000593 1
000212 1
10587413 1
BMEPS5679C
00000023 4
AAACW2920N

= e e

00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

09

RAMESH NARANDAS ANADA

NEHAL PRAFULKUMAR GANDHI

ASHISH A PATEL
UMADEVI BABULAL JAIN

VIKRAM SINGH

VIMAL M. GOENKA
MAHESH KUMAR PAREEK
AJAY GUPTA

RAJENDRA NANIWADEKAR

DEEPAK KUMAR GOYAL

RAMESHCHANDRA NYALCHAND MEHTA

BHARAT N VORA
RUPAL J LAKHANI
BIPIN D PATEL
DEEPAK SALVI
KOKILA B PATEL
AMIT KUMAR SINGHI

ARVIND CHOPDA
MANJUBEN CHOPDA
RAMESH JAIN

BIMAL KUMAR AGARWALA
SHAH SANGEETA NIKHIL

ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD

5000

4959

4700
4677

4600
4500
4300
4100
4096

4082

4079

3900
3800
3700
3700
3700
3641

3600
3600
3600
3500
3500

3449

.099

.099

.093
.093

.092
.090
.086
.082
.081

.081

.081

.078
.076
.074
.074
.074
.072

.072
.072
.072
.070
.070

.069



E.Com Infotech Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

List of Top

(100)

(ECEQ S-)

Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

-Pan

10258021 1
AAFPK3728C
12691085 4
AABCK5190K
003166 1
11300174 1
ABKPMS334J
20006535 1
ABTPJ9853G
10033391 1
ABMPV3689H
000787 1
001430 1
10364422 1
ACXPD8699R
10447736 1
BFLPS2298F
000783 1
10571506 1
AEYPV5867L
000360 1
000520 1
000679 1
19001555 1
ASUPS6900M
20621096 1
AAFPP9364D
000789 1
10490640 1
AQLPS7469N
00110843 1
AUGPS8229P
10004919 1
ADLPMS891M
22728889 1
AAIPAQ736F
17694794 1
AAWPLG6523F
10060240 4
AAACG4267G
10989633 1
BFKPS5664C
001002 1
30931855 1
AAJPP5827H
00575510 1
AEUPS9698N
10142864 1
AFAPG6702L

00

09

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00

00

00

00

09

00

00
00

00

00

PRAGATI KUMAR

KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD

KISHOR K SAVLA
J DHARANENDRA KUMAR

REKHA JAIN

CHANDRAKANTA N VYAS

KAMLESH A SHAH

KULBIR SINGH

ATUL NAROTTAMDAS DHANKEE

SHEFALI MAHENDRA SHAH

KAMLESH A SHAH
LAJU OOMMEN VARGHESE

JITENDRA H PATEL

NITIN L SONAWANE

SHANKARLAL M PATEL

SHILPA A SHAH

VIPINCHANDRA MANILAL PARIKH

GANDHI YASHESH
SHAH MINESH CHANDRAKANT

SANDEEP SETHI

AJAY KUMAR MOHTA

NIRMALA TIKAMDAS ADNANI

HAMIRMALJI LALITKUMAR JAIN

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

SHETTY LAXSHMI YASHVANTHA

RANI M MANSINGHANT
DINESH BOLA POOJARY

MIPAN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

NEERU GUPTA

As on 30-Sep-2016

PAGE : 6

HOLDG

3412

3247

3200
3200

3200
3152
3000
3000
3000
3000

2900
2900

2800
2800
2800
2790
2750

2700
2700

2649

2600

2575

2500

2401

2400

2200
2200

2100

2100

]

TO Cap

.068
.065

.064
.064

.064
.063
.060
.060
.060
.060

.058
.058

.056
.056
.056
.055
.055

.054
.054

.053
.052
.051
.050
.048
.048

.044
.044

.042

.042



00108624 1
AEUPB7298H
10728808 1
ACFPS6921B
000911 1
00099345 1
ACIPT0684P
00182861 1
ABBPC7258E
003055 1
003354 1
00412403 1
AFRPA2767E
00747760 1
AFXPS0888N
10111412 1
AAZPN1857F
10115235 1
AADPR5790D
10187790 1
AAAPR7032D
10525200 1
AHPPS2345N
10675403 1
AAEPT3758J
11609050 1
AAFHR7416E
12721877 1
AEEPB5201L
17338478 1
AFIPK6922N
000153 1
000185 1

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

DEEPAK BHAGCHANDANT

VIMAL H SHAH

DHAMJI SHAMJI SETHIA

MAHENDRAKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI TRIVE

RAVINDRA BHALCHANDRA CHANDORKAR

DSC INVESTMENTS

ATUL V SHAH

AKASH AGARWAL

PARIMAL KANTILAL SANGHVI
CHANDRAN NAIR E

LAXMI ASHOK RAKA

SHOBHA JAYANTILAL RAKA
KRUTI NIKESH SANGHAVI
THAKKER SUSHIL JADAVJI
RAVANTI CHETAN CHAMANLAL (HUF)
CHARUL KETAN BHIMANI

SANJAY KHANNA

AMRUTLAL DEVCHAND PATEL
ASHWINBHAI M PATEL

2095

2030

2000
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1900
1900

.042

.040

.040
.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

Top (100) Holders - (General)



E.Com Infotech Ltd. (ECEQ S-) PAGE : 7
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2016

List of Top (50) Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
-Pan

000665 1 00 SAVITRI MANGHNANI 252300 5.019
11118958 1 00 PATEL VINIT KALUBHAI 50000 .995
AQDPP6647D

000801 1 00 KAMINI R JOGANI 38600 .768
00152221 1 00 BHAVNABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI CHITA 20784 .413
AGYPC9947N

00001592 1 00 SAHIL GUPTA 15000 .298
AGMPG0589J

11026740 1 00 BABULAL JAIN 13715 .273
AASPJ3640H

000786 1 00 KAMINI R JOGANI 13600 271
10012875 1 00 PRITTY DEVI SARAWAGI 12402 .247
AAZPJ2735N

10146204 1 00 GYAN CHAND GUPTA 10000 .199
AJXPG0752B

10533029 1 00 MAYANK M SHAH 10000 .199
AAZPS8991D

000468 1 00 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 9200 .183
00099896 1 00 VIDYA S JONNALAGADDA . 8935 .178
AOPPJ1530H

28575462 1 00 MANISH KUMAR JAIN 8324 .166
ADFPJ6971K

10012890 1 00 SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI 7691 .153
AEGPS6613F

000705 1 00 SNEHLATA GOLCHHA 7500 .149
00008760 1 00 SHANTILAL DAMJI THAKKAR 7358 .1406
AAAPTO9609A

001645 1 00 MANISHA NATAVARLAL CHOTAI 7000 .139
00030475 1 00 MANISHA NATVARLAL CHOTAI 6632 .132
ABLPC3963G

11376439 1 00 KISHORE SANGHVI 6400 127
AACPS7073H

003142 1 PRAKASH HIMATLAL SHAH 6000 .119
00152181 1 00 RAJESH RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA 5994 .119
ACPPM1777M

000475 1 00 MANSUKHALAL KALARIYA HUF 5500 .109
10150717 1 00 RAJENDRA RAMESHWER AGARWAL 5305 .106
ACAPAG4T71H

000784 1 00 BHARAT N VORA 5100 .101
00005152 1 00 BAKUL RAMESH MISTRY 5000 .099
AACPM3154H

00181699 1 00 TINESH M GALA . HUF 5000 .099
AAAHT7998G

12541081 1 00 RAMESH NARANDAS ANADA 5000 .099
AAAPASOQ17F

01221277 1 00 NEHAL PRAFULKUMAR GANDHI 4959 .099
AMUPG7852N

000176 1 00 ASHISH A PATEL 4700 .093



11027068 1
ABKPK2567R
000128 1
001010 1
003260 1
001626 1
00040423 1
AAMPNO799F
10621776 1
ACEPG1435D
00152194 1
ACKPM8889R
000790 1
001676
000219
000247
000410
10004684 1
ASNPS9310A
000172 1
000465 1
000593 1
000212 1
10587413 1
BMEPS5679C
10258021 1
AAFPK3728C
003166 1

I =y

00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00

UMADEVI BABULAL JAIN

VIKRAM SINGH

VIMAL M. GOENKA
MAHESH KUMAR PAREEK
AJAY GUPTA

RAJENDRA NANIWADEKAR

DEEPAK KUMAR GOYAL

RAMESHCHANDRA NYALCHAND MEHTA

BHARAT N VORA
RUPAL J LAKHANI
BIPIN D PATEL
DEEPAK SALVI
KOKILA B PATEL
AMIT KUMAR SINGHI

ARVIND CHOPDA
MANJUBEN CHOPDA
RAMESH JAIN

BIMAL KUMAR AGARWALA
SHAH SANGEETA NIKHIL

PRAGATI KUMAR

KISHOR K SAVLA

4677

4600
4500
4300
4100
4096

4082

4079

3900
3800
3700
3700
3700
3641

3600
3600
3600
3500
3500

3412

.093

.092
.090
.086
.082
.081

.081

.081

.078
.076
.074
.074
.074
.072

.072
.072
.072
.070
.070

.068

Top (50) Holders - Individuals



E.Com Infotech Ltd.

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE -As On

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE)

OF NOMINAL
UPTO TO
5001 TO
10001 TO
20001 TO
30001 TO
40001 TO
50001 TO
100001 TO

VALUE

5000

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

100000

ABOVE

** T OTATL * *

-NUM OF
HOLDERS

1576

203

97

25

18

13

17

10

1959

(%)

(ECEQ S-)

OF

HOLDERS

80

10.

100.

.45

36

.95

.28

.92

.66

.87

.51

00

PAGE

:30-Sep-2016

TOTATL
AMOUNT

3150480.

1722300.

1548740.

649900.

631010.

590930.

1269390.

40708250.

50271000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

o\

80.

100.

OF

.27

.43

.08

.29

.26

.18

.53

98

00



E.Com Infotech Ltd. (ECEQ S-) PAGE : 2

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :30-Sep-2016

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF (%) OF TOTATL % OF
HOLDERS HOLDERS SHARES (OR DEBS) SH/DB
UPTO TO 100 784 40.02 67250 1.34
101 TO 200 378 19.30 74168 1.48
201 TO 500 414 21.13 173630 3.45
501 TO 1000 203 10.36 172230 3.43
1001 TO 5000 153 7.81 342058 6.80
5001 TO 10000 17 .87 126939 2.53
10001 TO 100000 7 .36 164101 3.26
100001 TO ABOVE 3 .15 3906724 77.71

** T OTAL* * 1959 100.00 5027100 100.00



E.Com Infotech Ltd. (ECEQ

As on : 30-Sep-2016

As per Take-Over Clause

FOL/CLI# SIGL
-Pan

12727317 1 04
AADPC1494M

14390526 1 04
AGZPC7440D

NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

ASHWIN CHAUDHARY

505 GUNDECHA SYMPHONY

B WING VEERA DESAI RD

ANDHERI WEST

MUMBATI MAHARASH 400053

PRIYA CHAUDHARY

B 505, GUNDECHA SYMPHONY,
VEERA DESAI RD,

ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAT 400053

PAGE : 1

HOLDG

3512990

141434

X

% TO Cap

69.881

2.813



